
 

ST. JOSEPH CHURCH  

2025 CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

****************************************** 

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (Holy Day of Obligation) 

Monday, December 8: Masses @ 7:00 a.m., 9:00 a.m. & 7:00 p.m. 

ADVENT COMMUNAL RECONCILIATION 

Thursday, December 11    5:30 p.m.-7:00 p.m. 

CHRISTMAS MASSES 

Wednesday, December 24 

4:00 p.m. Family Mass   6:00 p.m. Vigil Mass 

Thursday, December 25 

12:00 a.m. Mass at Midnight (music starts at 11:30 p.m.) 

9:00 a.m. Christmas Day Mass  

FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY 

Saturday, December 27:  5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass 

Sunday, December 28:  Masses @ 8:15 a.m. & 11:15 a.m.  

SOLEMNITY OF MARY (Holy Day of Obligation) 

Wednesday, December 31:  5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass 

Thursday, January 1, 2026:  Holy Day Mass @ 9:00 a.m. 

EPIPHANY OF THE LORD 

Saturday, January 3, 2026:  5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass 

Sunday, January 4, 2026:  Masses @ 8:15 a.m. & 11.15 a.m. 

Epiphany Potluck in St. Francis Hall after the 11:15 a.m. Mass 


